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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

NIL Technology
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Total H

Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H
Total i10

Last 6 years i10

Last 6 years i10 / Total
i10

Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation
Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation
Engineering &
Technology *
Electrical & Electronic
Engineering *

20
15
0.750
23
19
0.826

1,792
1,109
0.619

In NIL In Denmark
Technology (6) (8,026)
#1 QO #3,812
#1 #3,816
#1 QO #4,385
#1 QO #4,059
#3 #3,913
#2 #3,543
#1 QO #817
(4) * (1,714) *
#1 QO #89
(1) * (179) *

In Europe World
(494,184) (1,615,882)
#162,484 #449,992
#154,430 #442,743
#201,924 #555,123
#171,895 #487,700
#159,867 #453,338
#138,176 #403,809
#32,965 #104,993
(96,478) * (373,620) *
#4,117 #12,899
(11,610) * (45,326) *

Date

1 03.06.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/yiting-chen/4985092
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